STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 14-March-2021

WAREHOUSECODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

LOCATION NAME

COMMODITY CODE

Capacity of
WH (in Mt.)

Valid Stock (in
MT)

EDD Stock (all
commodities)

In Process

Rejected
Qty.(in MT)

Particulars of
rejection of
the goods

Space
Available

SAWADITYAWARSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG,TALUKA MIRAJ, SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

TURMERIC

1685

842.57

0.00

705.59

39.66

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

97.183

SAWAKHANIWHBBH

AKHANI WAREHOUSE, SURVEY NO. 20, GODOWN NO. - 2,
3,THARA HARU ROAD, AT. PO. THARA,TA. KANKREJ, DIST.
BANAS KANTHA,BANAS KANTHA , GUJARAT - 385555

BHABHAR

CASTORSEED5

5500

34.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

5465.099

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY NO.
161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE : NANDASAN, TALUKA
- KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

17000

16525.19

0.00

0.00

98.36

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

376.451

SAWARJUNLOGAKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-69, MIDC, Growth Centre
Akola, Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

SAWARJUNLOGAKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-69, MIDC, Growth Centre
Akola, Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

DUWRCHANA

SAWARJUNLOGAKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-69, MIDC, Growth Centre
Akola, Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

6000

1097.17

89.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.45

0.00

1559.05

0.00

0.00

643.48

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

2560.389

SAWASOMAKO

ASHWIN OIL MILL, GAT NO.47,MOUJE
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

770

668.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

101.672

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA NO
502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA,
DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

2000

1336.49

278.99

59.94

0.00

324.585

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD., GODOWN NO 18& 5,KHASARA
NO 502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

2350

2255.15

9.96

59.90

0.00

24.988

SAWBILALAPULAKO

BILALA PULSES, Godown No. 1 & 2, Survey No.-
79/2,Hingana Maheshpur, Washim Road, akola, Akola ,
MAHARASHTRA, Pin code - 444004

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

1627

706.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

920.117

SAWGAAGFOPRBSM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 &
C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI, BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC

650

0.00

9.92

0.00

0.00

640.082

SAWGOPALRATIIDH

GOPAL RATHI, KHASRA NO-51/25, VILLAGE -
SALAWAS,TEHSIL - LUNI, JODHPUR,SALAWAS,
JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN - 342001

JODHPUR

GUARGUMS

SAWGOPALRATIIDH

GOPAL RATHI, KHASRA NO-51/25, VILLAGE -
SALAWAS,TEHSIL - LUNI, JODHPUR,SALAWAS,
JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN - 342001

JODHPUR

GUARSEED10

2072

2033.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.242

SAWGOYAGWAREIDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA NO
25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI
DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUMS

SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA NO
25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI
DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARSEED10

2680

2182.76

69.76

19.90

0.00

357.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.026

SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO

HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE, GODOWN NO 3 & 4, SURVEY
NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE KUMBHARI, TALUK-
DISTRICT AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2500

1266.90

0.00

0.00

210.60

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

1022.492

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA NO. 359 & 360,
VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

CORIANDER

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA NO. 359 & 360,
VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA NO. 359 & 360,
VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

SOYABEAN

12500

0.00

323.99

69.48

9.97

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

1850.69

0.00

1238.92

0.00

735.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

8271.378

SAWMAHIPALSONSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN NO. 5, 6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH
MURBA NO 35, KILLA NO 6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18,
N.H.NO 15/62, SRI GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

GUARGUMS

1110

904.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

205.102

SAWRAJKUMARIJPR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL, GODOWN NO. - 4, 5, 6, MORIJA
ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTARDSEED

4795

351.12

0.00

229.47

0.00

4214.413




SAWSAINIWAREJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD
ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR,PINCODE-303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA

2100

0.00

0.00

1123.31

0.00

976.685

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTJIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUMS5

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTJIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARSEED10

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

JEERA

2330

1515.98

59.66

89.40

0.00

627.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.85

0.00

0.00

19.775

SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO

SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, GODOWN
NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY NO.157/2,KHANAPUR
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

1120

928.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

191.721

SAWSHRIKRISHAALW

SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL, PLOT NO. C-2 & 3,BEHIND
JHANKAR HOTEL,DELHI ROAD,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN,PIN
CODE - 301001

ALWAR

RAPEMUSTARDSEED

1633

350.46

0.00

10.09

0.00

1272.451

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LTD., KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LTD., KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

GUARSEED10

9000

0.00

427.97

30.25

0.00

806.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

7734.796

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO 3,GATE
NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-
SANGLI

SANGLI

TURMERIC

1570

0.00

14.93

0.00

0.00

1555.074

SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO

Mrs. Ramabai Nandilal Agarwal, PLOT NO. 3, 4, 5, SURVEY
NO. 157/1, AT. KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE

1225

1178.50

9.86

0.00

0.00

36.643

Grand Total

40136.55

1312.33

3686.69

1002.06

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




